64(4000M)	Start	CCY AXA1802	No98,	(2) 1 / 1 K	
INS. CASE OWNER		ASSIG	WIENT	1 / 1	MIMIX.
Surveyor:	talvin	DOI: U	(W/UP	Date / Time :	
B	4.8789			Registered in Merimen	
Pre-assign / CCU	Ac)2	58266 =	Claim No.	Yafjom82.	188515
Inxured Vehicle N	0.	in Fonds		19 W)	200
Name of Insured	237701271	10.00	Policy No.	- HIMOH	10-4
Insured Tel No.		_HP:	Make / Mode	1 1 A 1 1 1 A 1 A 1	T KU TO SIN
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 18 10 (6	Place of Acci	dent : No 1 Ry 1000 VEN	Mind my
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident:		_	
If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel	DE / Age: MA VI PILE	(VIL (TE) /NO)	OI GIA REPO	ORT YES / NO : TP GI/	REPORT YES / NO
SHURIN		(VI. (E3780)	Insured Cases	nty: The	at / 165/140
17.5					William .
INSRS: CO	ME WS	P. Carlotte	INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:
H Tel	UN H Tel	p-a	Tel:	A A	Tel:
Liability:	W W	hility:	Liability: RMKS:		Liability: RMKS:
Dute/ Time		(14.5)	BAIRA	8-51	Rinha.
part time	SILC STADIO	£ 5 (185(197)	-4	STAGE	DATE/PIC
1.1.4	11.1/1			Non-Reporting lit (Tst)	
MINITO				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	
M				Notification lit (if non-pic	
A4. 5				Call OF MA	120/10/-1
	Stannydon	W.		After call fir to OI Documentation Check I.	ist: Handler Typist
				Norification ltr (if non-pic	
	DINR			After call hr to OE:	
818115 _	tale bud.	port to close		Authorisation To Act	
40/10	The foster	LAST AR CLASE		Release Voucher Final Repair Hill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD	tion:
				Payment Breakdown Fe	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 3U3 19	days) Reduction:	6	Enu	iil Call
Final Luduline	% LUN (Agree		17.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	
Repair Cost W651	35 1346-17	ar regiment bother are real.	vq.	11 191,001 13 40: 7485: 144	
Loss of Rental (MOR):	ss 230-00	2 days) X \$115.0	0		
Loss of Use (LOU):	95 (8 -	x = days)		INDAY, G	- Don -
Loss of Income (LOI):	551W.W 155V	x L days)		UN 11177	41177
LLDR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS 7- 49	LOR + LO	onel	4310	
Medical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Nofmy	Reject/Private Senie
Disbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	cet (7) Hervet Format	11
Legal Cost	SS - 1 1 1 1	contract of It for I	1	3) Survey fee: 4	35000
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	85 (683.66 Date/Time:	Global Sum SS: 650-6	,	man dead	
Payer I:	55 (GNW	Name I: (WM-EVADS	ilgno Engin	being Ple Uel	
Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55 (030,00	Name 2:	cryw	may ma ve	
The second secon	ine.	- Year Car			

2

. 15 6

Report Format

Pholos

CENT

Tech thys (\$

Weekend IS

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: KKLau <kklau@lkkauto.com>; Aileen Tan Lee Noi <aileentan@cdge.com.sg>

Subject: Yr ref: CC4/ASM18022698/K1pb3 (SGA 5833 S) VS SHC 7123 Y D.O.A. 17.12.18

Gentle reminder Outstanding :> 2.5 months BOLA : 100% ***

Without Prejudice.

Dear Hsiao Tong

We refer to your acknowledgement of our LOD on 10.01.19.

Till today, after protracted at your end for the past 2.5 months, nothing heard.

Without any further delay, we urge you to forward offer and settle this clear cut liability case as per BOLA scenario at 100% liability.

Looking forward to receive your offer. We shall hold our hands till 02.04.19.

Thank you.

Best Regards William Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 62148737 | Fax: 62141843

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506046W]

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our	Job Re	of No30	5252061			ENGINEERING
Date	3	:20	/12/2018		Comfa 59 Lay	ntDetGro Engineering Pte Ltc rang Driva Singapore 50896
FINA	ALIZAT	TON FORM			Fax: 6	546 8156
To	₽		LKK		Fax:	
Attn	:		KALVIN			
		: SHC	7123Y	D	ate of Accident :	17/12/2018
The	survey	and estimates of	the repairs of the		CONTROL SERVICE RECOGNICATION .	
1.		repair job shall bi		AXA		
2.			=1100	700	##	SGA5833S
-		finalized amount				
	(a)		er List discount			\$828.10
	(b)	Labour Charge			##	\$430.00
		Total for Part-	By-Part Repair Co	ost		\$1,258,10
	(c.)	Limonum Bass	ala CF II I		N	
	(41)	Total for Lumps	air (if applicable) sum repair cost aft	er Less: 20°	N.	
		Final Lumpsur	n Repair cost	20	10	
	52					
			od for repairs:			
1.	We s within		ove amount as Co s	orrect and Cor	ofirmed if there is	no reply from you
1.	We s within	hall treat the abo n 7 working day	ove amount as Co s	orrect and Cor	ofirmed if there is	
1.	We s within	hall treat the abo n 7 working day	ove amount as Co s	orrect and Cor	ofirmed if there is	
i.	We s within	hall treat the abo n 7 working day k you for your ass	ove amount as Co s	orrect and Cor V	ofirmed if there is	
1.	We s within	hall treat the abo n 7 working day k you for your ass	ove amount as Co s	orrect and Cor V fi	ofirmed if there is Ve confirm the estinalized amount	
i.	We s within Thank	hall treat the about 7 working days k you for your ass ture:	ove amount as Co s	orrect and Cor	ofirmed if there is Ve confirm the estinalized amount	Kalu.
i.	We si within Thank Signa Name	hall treat the about 7 working days k you for your ass ture: JUMANI	ove amount as Cossistance.	orrect and Cor	Ve confirm the estinalized amount	imates and
	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel	hall treat the about 7 working days k you for your ass ture: JUMANI	ove amount as Cosistance.	orrect and Cor	Ve confirm the estinalized amount	Kalu.
4.	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel	hall treat the about 7 working days k you for your ass ture: JUMANI	ove amount as Cossistance.	orrect and Cor	Ve confirm the estinalized amount	Kalu.
5.	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treat the about 7 working days k you for your ass ture: JUMANI	ove amount as Cossistance.	orrect and Cor	Ve confirm the estinalized amount	Kalu.
i.	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treat the about 7 working days k you for your ass ture: JUMANI JUMANI Use Only	ove amount as Coststance. 6214 83154 65468156	Prect and Con	Ve confirm the est nalized amount signature:	Kg/w_ 2x/12/8
or O	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Ifficial	hall treat the about 7 working days k you for your ass ture: : : : Use Only	ove amount as Coststance. 6214 83154 65468156	Document Attached Yes or No	Ve confirm the est nalized amount signature:	Kg/w_ 2x/12/8
4 Re Lo	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Ifficial	ture: JUMANI Juse Only Item	ove amount as Coststance. 6214 83154 65468156	Document Attached YES	Ve confirm the est nalized amount signature:	Kg/w_ 2x/12/8
. Re	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Ifficial Intal Rass of Intropy Fe A Sean	ture: JUMANI JUSE Only Item Ste P/Day Icome Paid	ove amount as Coststance. 6214 83154 65468156	Document Attached YES	Ve confirm the est nalized amount signature:	Kg/w_ 2x/12/8
Re Loi	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax fficial Intal Rass of Introduced Fax A Sean dical F	ture: JUMANI Jumani Jumani Jumani Litern Litern Liter P/Day Licern Litern Li	sistance. 6214 8315\ 65468156	Document Attached YES	Ve confirm the est nalized amount signature:	Kg/w_ 2x/12/8

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 19.12.2018 Time: 14:45:20

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

4

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

JOB NO REGN NO : 305252061

MILEAGE

: SHC7123Y : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 14.07.2016 : 17.12.2018 16:30

ACCIDENT DATE : 17.12.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G I40VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE 1 553.00 20.00 442.40

0002 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 22.00 20.00 17.60

0003 04-01-0103-0738-G I40VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR 1 228.00 20.00 182.40

0004 04-01-0103-1150-A I40VC PROTECTOR MAT 1 N 50.00 2.00- 50.00

0005 09-01-9999-0068-A HYUNDAI REVERSE SENSOR AS 1 N 135.70 0.20 135.70

SUB-TOTAL : 828.10

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING- REAR

200.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200.00

0002 L

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

30.00

SUB-TOTAL: 430.00

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 19.12.2018 Time: 14:45:20

Page: 2

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

4

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305252061 : SHC7123Y

MAKE

: 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN

: 14.07.2016

DATE/TIME IN

: 17.12.2018 16:30

ACCIDENT DATE : 17.12.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 1,258.10

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 7123Y

1 6 -

MAKE

DATE 17/12/2018 15:19

AXM PIP

Qty:	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit	Price	1	Amount
	Rear Bumper				S	553.00
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement 754				S	428.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		S	80.30	5	160.60
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs / Mc				\$	22.00
	Rear Bumper Bracket X/~		S	35.60	S	71.20
	Rear Bumper Sponge X		3	22.00	5	103.50
	Rear Bumper Under Cover				S	228.00
	Rear Bumper Under Cover				2	228.00
	SUB TOTAL				S	1,566.70
	LESS 20%				S	313.34
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				s	1,253.36
	Discouring Total					1,2000
			v 3.			
	550 1540					
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat				S	50.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor		20.00		S	135.70
					\$	185.70
	Labour Charge					200
	Panel Beating				\$	400:00
	Spray Painting Charge				S	300.00
	Wiring Charge				S	30.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor				S	80,00
	TOTAL LABOUR				s	810.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL				S	2,249.06
				notify		
	Vali Wely					
	Kali 10164 18/10/18 1745h			199	100	
	1/ 1/1/11/12/				15	
	18/0/0 18484					
	24,					
	11 2.1 /1					
	Refer Paint plt.					
		6				

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

" VEHICLE NO: SHC 7123Y

DATE 17/12/2018 15:19

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	U	nit Price	1	Mount
-	Rear Bumper				S	553.00
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?				S	428.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH).		s	80.30	S	160.60
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs		1.00		S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Bracket		s	35.60	S	71.20
			3.3	555,00	S	103.50
	Rear Bumper Sponge ?				15.0	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover				S	228.00
	SUB TOTAL				\$	1,566.70
	LESS 20%				S	313.34
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				S	1,253.36
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat				s	50.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor				S	135.70
	The second second					155.10
					S	185.70
	Labour Charge					200
	Panel Beating				\$	400.00
	Spray Painting Charge				\$	300.00
	Wiring Charge				S	3000
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor				S	80,00
	TOTAL LABOUR				S	810.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL				S	2,249.06
	Kali 10104 18/10/5 1745h					
	11 01.11	1,90		aultants hence of the following:	ncally	
	11 18/01- 18452				100	
	/ - /	100	100	2004 (11/19) 10	Long	19
	24.	A75			CI	of here
	0/0	-10	1000	H-MOVIE		
	Refer Paint plt.	+S	The second second	y terrol		1104
	Refer fairly plate	1 5	jubjout to N			
		50%	nonledged t	by Fig.		
			influence.			
		Dat				
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the		Mesons Francis	12- M S	_	1.070

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M0170Y

Reference

None #

Loss Date

17 December 2018

Request Date

18 December 2018

Due Date

26 December 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration # SHC7123Y

Make

TPVD HYUNDAI

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu

service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

CHANG LAI FONG BLK 856B TAMPINES ST 82, #06-154, 522856, Singapore

MGOHCB@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

NG Stacey 6568804351 stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NON REPORTED

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



0.01010010010107100	BA/T(nA)	EN	TIMEEKING
Our Ref : CC18120499/ SHC7123Y Your Ref : 31-Dec-18	CDGE Taxi Claims De	pt 255 Braddell	fro Engineering Pte Lt Road Singapore 57970 Mainline +65 6383 628
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	Singapore 508969		ecsimilie +65 6280 975
8 Shenton Way			www.cdge.comis
#24-01, AXA Tower			Workshop
Singapore 068811			Bradde
Attn : Motor Claims Department	WITHOUT PREJUDICE		205 Braddell Ros Singapore 57970
Dear Sir			59 Leyang Driv Singapore 50896
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI AND OTHER	SHC7123Y YOUR INSURED ON		Sin Min 383 Sin Ming Driv Singapore 57571
We are the authorised repair workshop f	or Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of	motor Vehicle No :	Panda
SHC7123Y which was involved in the			45 Plandan Ros Singapore 60928
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver assist them in presenting their claims a	against the party responsible for		320 Ubi Road Singapore 40864
matters arising from the damage to the v			Senok 24 Senoko Loo
As the accident was caused by the negli- we are submitting these claim for your co			Singapore 75815
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM	onsideration on behalf of the clai		Sungel Kadı 7 Sungel Kadul Wa Singapora 72879
	\$ 115.00 per day	\$ 1,346.17 \$ 345.00 501	Vishur Industrial Park
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed b	y M/s LKK)	S -	Singapore 76673
4 LTA Search Fees	51000000000000000000000000000000000000	\$ 7.49	
5 GIA / Police Report Fees		\$ -	
6 Towing Fees		\$ -	
HIRER'S CLAIM	Sub Total :	\$ 1,698.66	
	\$ 80.00 per days	\$ 240.00	
	Total Claims :		
We enclose herewith the following docum	nents to support the claims: -		
a) Original repair bill and photocopies		7 pcs	
b) LTA search slip/s of :	SGA5833S		
c) GIA / Police report/s of :	SHC7123Y		
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer	/ operator		
(X) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene I () Witness statement/s (x) Rental R			
Kindly look into the matter and let us hea as soon as possible.	r from you on the settlement of t	he said claims	
Please note that it is a condition of any se prejudice to any personal injury claim (if a		without	

Yours faithfully William Tan

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.











51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

25 FEB 2019

CHANG LAI FONG BLK 856B TAMPINES ST 82 #06-154 SINGAPORE 522856

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18022698/K1pb3

YOUR REF : SGA 5833S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGA 5833S AND SHC 7123Y ALONG/AT MARYMOUNT RD TO SIN MING AVE ON 17/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 7123Y against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as it is head-to-rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If anv)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
 are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

140 SHC7123Y , SGA5833S

ON 17-Dec-18 12:20

ALONG

MARYMOUNT RD TWDS BRADDELL BEFORE SIN MING AVE

1 / We

THIAN BOON KEE

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S6821677Z

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHC7123Y

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

17-Dec-2018

Name of Hirer

THIAN BOON KEE

Hirer NRIC

S6821677Z

Signature :

Address

933A HOUGANG AVE 9 #16-108

531933

Contact No.

93363819





AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No		SGA 58338 (veh)	3 (Invd	Model: Hyur	ndai 140		
		SHC 7123	y (TP-veh)				
Date of Ac	cident/Time:	17/12/201	8				
Repair Esti	mate		- 5	2,4	06,49		
Fimil Repo	r.Co4:		1.5		-		
Lins of Us			. 5			days at S	ber
Rental (if a	051		S			days at 5 day	per
LTA/GIA	Search Fee		11.5				
Others:			: 5				
Final Sett	dement Sum (C	Global Sum)	1.5	1,68	0.00		
Payce Na	me: COMFORTDE	ELGRO ENGINEERING PTE I	TD				
Is Third P	arty Workshop G	IA Registered? x	YES	1 NO	(Kindly	indicate below)	
A1	For Non GL	A Registered Workshop:	ŷ.	Agreed Liabilit	y	(9)	
8)	For GIA Re	gistered Workshop:		BOLA Applica 27	ble Yes =	 BOLA Scenn 	in No:
	BOLA Liab	lity 100 (%)		Assessed Light	ity (=):	(50)	
	* Amessed I	intellity to be filled only for	cham colle	sion and for c	ney where	BOLA diver not of	orto.
Remarks:							

- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVE THEIR RIGHTS OF RECOVERY IN THE EVENT OF FRAUD / MIS REPRESENTATION / MISTAKE / MATERIAL NON DISCLOSURE. AXA ALSO RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS TO WITHDRAW THEIR ACCEPTANCE IN THE EVENT OF ANY INCONSISTENCIES/FRAUD/SUSPECTED FRAUD/MIS REPRESENTATION AND/OR MATERIAL NON DISCLOSURE OF FACTS/MISTAKE(S).

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We'll confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all loss. We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act f	그는 사람들은 경우를 가득하는 것이 되었다. 그 이 전 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 되었다.	accident.
Name of Representative: OMFOR SHOWN	Name of Witness: Date	mp (if applicable) LAINS DEPARTMENT COMMITTEES DENGMEERING PIE LA SELGVANG DRIVE SINGAPORE SINGAP
Signature of AXA surveyor/representative: Name of AXA surveyor /Representative: Date: AXA insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #B1-01	Ploase forward you COMPORTDELGRO	r cheque made payable to: DENGINEERING PTE LTC

The contents of this continent apply to vericle damages only All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Marrine + 85 5383 5290 Facilitie + 45 5290 5755

Workshope

68 Livering Drive Singapore 500001 363 (Sr. Many Drive Singapore 615717. 45 Panden Ross) Singapore 600006

24 Seruso Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sungai Kadut Way Singapore 726791 501 Vishus Industral Park A Singapore 766

(XMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W Page:

TAX INVOICE

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER #24-01

SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

Description: 3P 17.12.18

VEHCLE NO SHC7123Y

TNV. NO/DATE 91415987 24.12.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT

JOH NO. 305252061

allisc.

20.00

20.00

20.00

0.00

MODET: 1-40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 14.07.2016

3

10

1

DATE/TIME IN 17.12.2018 16:30

CHASSIS CODE KMRLB41UMGU092348

Oty Unit Price

553.00

228,00

2.20

S/No Part No.

PART REQUISITION 04-01-0103-0579 0001

0002 04-01-0101-0111 0003 04-01-0103-0738

04-01-0103-1150

0004 0005

HYUNDAT BUMPER COVER CLIP

T40VC COVER-RR HUMPER LWR

09-01-9999-0068

140VC PROTECTOR MAT

HYUNDAT REVERSE SENSOR AS

140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPR

SUB-TOTAL.

1 50.00 1 135.70

0.00

828.10

Net

442,40

17,60

182,40

50.00

135.70

JOB NATURE

0001 L 23-502 0002

0003 L

PANEL BEATING- REAR SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

REMOVE/REFTX REVERSE SENSOR

200,00 200.00

30,00

200.00 30,00

200.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTDILLGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

BANK/CHQ No. ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTR LTD

8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811 #24-01

CONTACT NO: 63387288

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breddet Russ Singapore 174701 Maintre i als 6363 6367 Faccinite + 65 6390 9765

Workshops

10 Layang Ditive Eingapore 508188 24 Senoto Locar Singapore 758598 263 Set Ming Drive Eingapore 575717 7 Durige Kalbul Villy Bergapore 7781791 45 Pakidan Flood Singapore 670088 501 Yorkan Indiatrica Park A Begipcost Pi

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 2

TAX INVOICE

VKHCLE NO SHC7123V

INV. NO/DATR 91415987 24,12,2018

MAKK HYUNDAT

305252061

MODRI. I - 40

ODOMRTER READING

DATE OF REG 14.07.2016

DATE/TIME IN 17.12.2018 16:30

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB411IMGII092348

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price Alrisc Net

SUB-TOTAL

430,00

Items total

1,258.10

Add GST @

7,000 %

88,07

Invoice amount

1,346.17

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 24,12,2018 14:14:08

Repair type : CFSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTCHURD

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CC18120499

Date: 24 December 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

17/12/2018 @ 12:20 hrs

ALONG

MARYMOUNT RD TWDS BRADDELL BEFORE SIN

MING AVE

INVOLVING

SGA5833S

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC7123Y (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to THIAN BOON KEE IC NO S6821677Z a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	7.77 7.77	(C) (C)	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGI READING	(KM)	FROM		DAIE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAU
12/12	Sowny	390197	315	281	5150			
-1/0	Kee 0	390493	1.	0630	1591			
12/17	Sohny	390677	181	22555	0530			
	3	290983	1	0090	1733			
14 15	hungx	391270	284	NE	21IS 0700			
151/12	Ahall J	8 6 9 1 58	360	04 : W	30:30			
	S 11mg	301040	-0	2200	SILO			
1/11/10	ARam	89.21.80	230	39,00	(P. 55			
10111111	WMQ.	124262	75!	2140	5850			
SP-CI-II	Manden		2	2	C			
OF UT	MCOCI		N. C.	(D)				

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Statu

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SGA58335

17 Dec 2018 / 12:20:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD.

Previous

OK

SHOMBY

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGA 5833S (In	sd veh)	Model:	HYU	NDAI 140
	SHC 7123Y	(TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	17/12/2018				~
Global Sum Settlen	ment [X] Yes	T	1 No		
Repair Estimate	1100	: \$	2,406.49		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,346.17		
Loss of Token Sum		: \$	100.00	20	days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	230.00	2 (iays
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.49		1.004 cm
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	um (Global Sum)	: \$	1,680.00		
ls Third Party Wor pelow)	kshop GIA Registered	? []	K] YES [] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop:	1	Agreed Liability _		(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	100(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):	(%)
* Assessed Lia	ability to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for ca	ses where	BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
-					
-					
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n			
) COMFORTDE	LGRO ENGINEERING	PTE LTD	: \$		1,680.0
			/		1
JOANNE	EE KHANG MIN		0/05/2019		
	onsultants Pte Ltd	-	Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	DATE OF THE PARTY.	Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autom	oblle
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18022	2698/K1pb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:STACEY NG		Date: 10-05-2019 Code: ASM	
1.	Title Tradi	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SGA 5833S	Veh. Inspected	SHC 7123Y
	Policy No.	GA287314	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M0170Y	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	18/12/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMGU092348	Colour	YELLOW
	Odometer	392677	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.	decentii fii	Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	CAMPEON	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	CAMPEON	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	CAMPEON	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	CAMPEON	7 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	REAR PORTION.	
5.			eral Information	
	Accident Date	17/12/2018	Inspection Date	18/12/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE	EERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.	THE STATE OF		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"\ CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estima	ite Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	s



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 7123Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	553.00	553.00
- 4	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	428.40	
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$80.30 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	160.60	,
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$35.60 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	71.20	-
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	103.50	9
- 1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT)	CUT	228.00	228.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-313.34	-160.60
			1,253.36	642.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
- 1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
-1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	135.70	135.70
			185.70	185.70
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.		400.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		300.00	200.00
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	2
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	30.00
			810.00	430.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,249.06	1,258.10
	DESCRIPTION COST OF DESCRIPT			4 000 40
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			1,258.10

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18022698/K1pb3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

1021

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

¢

17 December 2018	Claim	\$8M0170Y		Actions			Vehicle Information	ion
State 15 May 2019 State 15 May 2019 Lame UX AATO CORSULTANTS PTE LITTO (TP) Pending varification - Direct (Settlement Assessment Subfree The Working to Construct Subfree Pending varification - Direct (Settlement Assessment Subfree Tree Tree Sub-tree Ident Statement Ident Statemen	Reference	CC4/ASM18022698J	7K1z63q2 🥒	Next St		Aut for Approve modes	Proident Vehicle Registration #	SHC7323Y
Date 15 May 2019 Larve UKK AUTO CORSULTANTS PTE LITO ITP) Cros. Third Parky Vehicle Dansage Prending werification - Direct Settlement Assessment Metrics Notes Prending werification - Direct Settlement From MON REPORTED Prending Settlement Assessment Metrics Notes TYPE Chapse TYPE Substree Intervent Reports & Statement Reports & Statement Reports & Statement Reports & Statement	Loss Date	17 December 2018			3	Mineson	Make	TPVD HYUNDAL
Solder 15 May 2019 LITTING LOK AUTO CORSULTANTS PTE LITTING Darky Weblide Dannige Pending welfscaldon - Direct Settlement Settlement Montes MON REPORTED Person Montes Montes TYPE Sub-TYPE TYPE Sub-TYPE TYPE Sub-TYPE TYPE TYPE TYPE Sub-TYPE TYPE	Report Date	18 Dec 2018 11:46:5	19 AM				Model	140
Third Party Vehicle Caesuge Pending verification - Direct Settlement Settlement Montes In the Party Vehicle Caesuge Pending verification - Direct Settlement Settlement Settlement Settlement Settlement Settlement Settlement Settlement Settlement Montes NON-REPORTED TYPE Suil-TYPE Suil-TYPE Reports & Statement Reports & Statement	Request Date	15 May 2019					Service Address	
Their LVK AUTO COASULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Pending verification - Direct Settlement Settlement Settlement Settlement Settlement Settlement TYPE TYPE Sub-TYPE TYPE Sub-TYPE TYPE Sub-TYPE TYPE Sub-TYPE	Due Date						9440	
Pending verification - Direct Settlement Set	Vendor Name	LICK AUTD CONSULT	TANTS PTE				Primary Contact	Insured
Pending werification - Direct Settlement Set	Type of Loss.	Third Party Vehicle D.	adhue				CHANG LAI FONG BLK 856B TAMPIB Singapore	ES ST 82, #06-154, 522856.
Claim Handler NON REPORTED History Document SubType Document SubType TYPE Sub-YPPE Author Merinen Merinen Merinen	Services	Pending verification - Settlement	Direct				MGOHCBEGMAII	WOOT
NON REPORTED History Document SubType Document SubType TYPE Sub-Type AuthOR Meximen							Claim Handler	
NON REPORTED History Cocuments SubType Document SubType TYPE Sub-TYPE AuthOR Marinen Marinen							NG Statey 6568804351 statey.ng@aka.com	3r
Invoices History Documents Subfigue Document Subfigue TYPE Sub-Tries Nates AuthOn Metrics Nates	Sonal Instruct	SHOS	NON REPOR	CED				
Document Sublique TYPE Sub-YME AuthOn AuthOn Author Author	Messages by		Documents		Metrics	Nates		
TYPE SUB-TYPE ALTHON TYPE Statement Merimen	Document Type	Docum	ent Sublype					
TYPE SUB-TYPE AATHON MATHON Merimen Merimen				٠				
Deert Statement Mayness & Statement Mayness	datest Document							
Reports & Statement	MANE			1796		SAMPANE	AUTHOR	DATE
	Accident State	nest person		Reports &	Statement		Merimen	

88
IVO
T.
žį.
75
886
0
E
ž
S S
Rec
83
8
52
est
90
Ŕ
ž
1/88
Ë
18.1
sen
g.
ė
5
8
pue
-ve
de
ě
ŧ
Tal.
ř
Halm
~
om.s
1X3,C01
102
E S
/p.smartclair
nar
p.st
-
(tps://
E

NAME	NAM.	SAN-TYPE	Autrice	UPLOADED
Lickinvolve I (II) petr	Brecke	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
RENTAL RECEIPT and	Forms / Claim Decomments	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
RENTAL MILEAGELDOF	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
payment breakdown pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TF)	16 May 2019
LIA SEARCH putt	Forms / Claim Documents	Oppora	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS FITE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
LODupti	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
LiOdingection (3) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TIP]	16 May 2019
LiocAdjustment3a (d) pott	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
DS FORM-bd/	Forms / Claim Documents	Saintaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Juli	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE pair	hronice	Repairer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
ALETTER TO OUTH	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	16 May 2019
A ad 090319 pair	Reports & Statement	sayao	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	9 Marth 2019
LIOC Survey Photos pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	9 March 2019

US.
8
8
분
損
100
75
簽
쀼
更
슅
3
榖
포
호
č
8
2
99
3
袋
Ð
퓻
Ē.
8
ŝ
98
益
E
耳
袋
8
ĕ
ę.
8
2
8
ž
ĕ
5
3
2
Š
글
差
JH.
H
ă.
Ē
50
š
479
E
10
BXB
£
100
B
Ē
10
V.
ttps:
E

NAME	TYPE	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	UPLOADED
Ol scene photos,pdf	Evidence	Photos	LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 March 2019
totos pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	CTANTS FTE 9 March 2019
TP (STIMATE-MARKED.pdf Estimate / Quotation	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quatation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 March 2019
\$14C 7123Y vs 5GA 58335 - Ol VIDEO mp4	Evidence	Videos		9 March 2019
PRIS EMAIL RECIEVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH TR	puppe	Workshop	RATAN BHOSALE Prupiti	18 December 2018